Jupiter believes that music is an essential part of life for every individual and for society as
a whole. We are dedicated to providing innovative and reliable instruments that help enrich
lives through music.
Just as every player commits to practice to enhance their musical skill, Jupiter continues to
develop product innovations that support the player's endeavor. We create high quality wind
instruments that give musicians the confidence to perform their very best and fully express
their creativity, with models to serve players of all levels of expertise.
JUPITER WOODWINDS

1100 PERFORMANCE SERIES
CLARINETS
MODEL KEY
BORE
SIZE
BODY
MATERIAL
KEY
MATERIAL BELL BARREL
METAL
TENONS
LEFT HAND
Eb KEY
PADDED ADJUSTABLE
THUMB REST
COMFORTABLE
C/G KEY RISER
ERGONOMIC
REGISTER KEY CASE
JCL1100DS
Bb 14.65mm
Bore
Selected Grenadilla
Wood Body
Silver-Plated Nickel
Silver Keys
Ringless
Bell
65mm and 64mm Barrels
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ French-Style
Case and CoverJCL1100S 65mm Barrel
8
Virtuosic Performance
Left hand Eb/low Ab provides alternate
fingerings for difficult passages and
enables players to demonstrate exceptional
technical skills.
Professional Package
French-Style case and cover for a professional
look with worry-free protection.
Balanced Tone and Resonance
Hand selected Grenadilla wood with wood
bell ring design provides a natural and
elegant appearance. It is lighter in weight
and enables balanced resonance.
Wider Range of Function and Playability
Raised C/G tone hole and ergonomic register key facilitates a natural hand position and
makes the instruments more comfortable and fun to play.
9
SAXOPHONES
Jupiter's commitment to enriching lives through music and quest for continuous
improvement set forth a mission to elevate the saxophone to new levels of tonal
warmth and playability.
Years of experience and extensive research have led to the realization of the 1100
performance series saxophone, the new standard for accompanying advancing
players on their musical journey.
10
11
1100 PERFORMANCE SERIES
SAXOPHONES
TONAL FOCUS AND PROJECTION
A special saxophone neck manufacturing process was developed
specifically for the 1100 performance series with the intent of producing
tonal warmth, clarity and purity. This "sona pure" neck gives these

JTB1150FRO 8.5”(216mm) Rose Brass
BASS TROMBONES
MODEL KEY BORE BELL OUTER SLIDE ROTARY VALVES FINISH CASE
JTB1180
Bb/F/Gb/D .561”(14.25mm)
10”(254mm) Yellow Brass
Nickel Silver Double Independent
Rotor System Lacquered Wood Frame
JTB1180R 10”(254mm) Rose Brass
31
EUPHONIUMS
The Jupiter JEP1120 compensating euphonium is the answer for the aspiring student, artist and educator that
demands an instrument with impeccable intonation and playability. The full compensating valve system with
dual bore graduations takes intonation to the next level of performance. The JEP1120 is well suited for multiple
performance applications and delivers exceptional projection and tonal clarity. Available in the traditional 3+1
valve configuration with your choice of brass lacquer or silver-plated finish, this versatile euphonium fulfills the
most rigorous demands of any low brass soloist or section.
32
33
1100 PERFORMANCE SERIES
EUPHONIUMS
MODEL BORE BELL VALVES PISTONS FINISH CASE
JEP1120 0.590-0.660” (15-16.8 mm) 12.2” (310 mm) Yellow Brass 3 upright + 1 side valves with compensating system Stainless Steel
Lacquered
or
Silver-Plated
ABS w/ Wood Frame
34
Resonant and Responsive
A meticulously hand crafted 12.2” yellow brass bell combined with
custom-drawn rose brass mouthpipes and tuning slide crooks
together unite to project a rich, sonorous timbre rich with vibrant
overtones.
Playability Personified
Ergonomically designed and very responsive this free blowing
instrument performs easily in all registers and offers excellent
projection and tonal transparency. The dual-lapped stainless steel
valves with Stelrin guides ensure smooth, quiet operation for the
most demanding passages.
Pitched to Perfection
The compensating valve system provides superb intonation
throughout the instrument’s range with the advantage of being able
to play in the lower octaves using conventional fingerings.
35
TUBAS
Committed to the endless pursuit of performance, Jupiter has collaborated
with world renowned artist Patrick Sheridan to develop the Jupiter 1100
performance tubas.
36
37
1100 PERFORMANCE SERIES
TUBAS
MODEL KEY BORE BELL VALVES FINISH CASE
JTU1110
BBb
0.732”~0.788”(18.6mm~20mm) 17.4”(441mm) 4 Contoured Front Action Piston Lacquered or
Silver-Plated
ABS w/ Aluminum Frame and 4 Wheels
JTU1140
0.661”(16.8mm) 14.4”(366mm) 4 Mechanical-Linked Tapered Rotors ABS w/ Wood Frame and 2 Wheels
JTU1150 C Lacquered
38
Precise Tuning